

10-year preservable cookies

Name of Product	10-year preservable cookies
Category	Baked goods
Ingredients	Plain flavor : Bread crumbs (wheat flour, saccharides, other) (from Japan), Wheat flour, Margarine, Maltose, Isomerized glucose syrup, Whole milk powder, Egg, Refined sugar, Eggshell powder/Swelling agent, Flavoring agent, Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Niacin, Calcium pantothenate, Folic acid, Vitamin C, (contains wheat, egg, milk ingredients, and soybean)
	Pumpkin flavor : Wheat flour (from Japan), Margarine, Sugar, Bread crumbs (wheat flour, saccharides, other), Isomerized glucose syrup, Pumpkin powder, Refined sugar, Egg, Whole milk powder, Shortening, Eggshell powder/Flavoring agent, Swelling agent, Colorant (carotene), Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Niacin, Calcium pantothenate, Folic acid, Vitamin C, (contains wheat, egg, milk ingredients, and soybean)
	Coconut flavor : Wheat flour (from Japan), Bread crumbs (wheat flour, saccharides, other), Margarine, Sugar, Isomerized glucose syrup, Coconut milk powder, White chocolate, Refined sugar, Egg, Eggshell powder/Swelling agent, Flavoring agent, Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Niacin, Calcium pantothenate, Folic acid, Vitamin C, (contains wheat, egg, milk ingredients, and soybean)
Sterilizing method	After sealing in an airtight container, sterilize under pressure and heat.
Net weight	Three Sticks(Plain flavor1Stick, Raisin flavor1Stick, Matcha flavor1Stick)/90g
Best-before date	11years from production
Preservation method	Please avoid a sunlight and save at normal temperature. (However, this product can also bear from -20°C to 80°C climate.)
Seller	Greenchemy Co., Ltd. Akatsuki-cho 1-40-1, Hachioji-shi, Tokyo

<Nutrition facts (for 1 stick servings)>

Title	Calories	Protein	Total Fat	Total Carbohydrate	Salt Equivalent
Plain flavor	150kcal	2.0g	7.6g	18.2g	0.1g
Raisin flavor	150kcal	1.7g	7.7g	18.3g	0.1g
Matcha flavor	150kcal	2.0g	7.8g	17.8g	0.1g

※ The nutritional information is an estimated value calculated from the “Japanese Food Standard Composition Table 2015”.

※ This product is manufactured on equipment that processes products containing peanuts, walnuts, sesame, almond and cashew nuts.

※ Allergens are listed together in () at the end of the raw Ingredients column.

※ Do not feed this product to infants under the age of one, as it contains honey.

<Product features>

- Long-term preservable cookies by pressurized heat sterilization
- Temperature resistance range -20°C~80°C

<Size and weight>

- Size of package : 130 X h170mm X 15mm
- Size of Box : 250 X 175 X h195 mm
- Quantity : 25pack
- Weight : 2.59kg